This series chargers design of sealed structure. It suitable for flooded lead aci
Models
Rated
Voltagefor
BatteryPack
Output
Voltage
Range
Max
Output
current
CV
cut-off
Current
LeadAcid Li-ion LiFePO4 Li
QA600A-12V25A 12V 17V 25A 14.7V 12.6V 14.6V 3.0A
QA600A-24V15A 24V 34V 15A 29.4V 29.4V 29.2V 1.5A
QA600A-24V20A 24V 34V 20A 29.4V 29.4V 29.2V 2.0A
QA600A-36V15A 36V 47V 15A 44.1V 42.0V 43.8V 1.5A
QA600A-48V10A 48V 66V 10A 58.8V 54.6V 58.4V 1.0A
QA600A-60V06A 60V 84V 06A 73.5V 67.2V 73.0V 1.0A
TECHNOLOGY PARAMETERS
AC Input Voltage Range 90-132V&180-264 47-63Hz
AC Input Max Current 3.0A@220VAC
Efficiency ≥92.0%